COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA
DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WELFARE

CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANCE

This Certificate is hereby granted to LONGWOOD AT OAKMONT, INC.

s EGAL ENTITY,

The total number of persons which may be cared fo atone fi

or the maximum capacity permf:if_ttedfby h

Restrictions:

and shall remain in effect from _May 25,

unless sooner revoked for non-compliance

No: 429900

ISSUING CFFICER CEPUTY SECRETARY

NOTE: This certificate is issued for the above site(s) only and is not transferable
and should e posted In a conspicuous piace In the facility,

PW 628 - 4/02




COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA
DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WELFARE
PO BOX 2675
HARRISBURG, PENNSYLVANIA 17105-2675

ADULT RESIDENTIAL LICENSING ‘ PHONE: (717) 783-3670
MAY 2 52010 FAX: (717) 783-5662

Mr. Michael K. Haye, Executive Director
Longwood at Oakmont, Inc.

Longwood at Oakmont Assisted Living Center
500 Route 909

Verona, Pennsylvania 15147

Dear Mr. Haye:

As a result of the Department of Public Welfare’s licensing inspection on
March 23, 2010 and April 1, 2010 of the above personal care home, the violations with
55 Pa.Code Ch. 2600 (relating to Personal Care Homes) specified on the enclosed
Violation Report were found.

All violations specified on the enclosed Violation Report must be corrected by the
dates specified on the Violation Report and continued compliance with 55 Pa.Code
Ch. 2600 must be maintained. As soon as each violation is corrected, notify the
Department’'s Regional Office of Adult Residential Licensing so that compliance can be
verified.

A regular license is being issued based on the enclosed Violation Report. Your
license is enclosed. :

Sincerely,

Loz U Conoy

Kevin T. Casey
Deputy Secretary

Enclosures
License
Violation Report
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NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME
Longwoaod At Oakmont Assisted Living Center
500 Rte 909, Vercna, PA. 15147

CURRENT LIlCENSE NUMBER

AU Pzgdpaisolicensing

INSPECTION DATE(S) {Include ali dates of the inspection)
March 23, 2010 ’ )
April 1, 2010

| REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE

1 K. Kruppa, L. Knockstead and R. J. Lasto (3723110}

K. Wruppa {31140}

PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION (Required on FIRST PAGE only unless

multiple representatives produce the plan)
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LONGWOCD AT OARMONT

NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME Ackd CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER
Longwood At Oakmont Assisted Living Center t Residpniial Licensing
500 Rte 909, Verona, PA 15147 . . : 4299040
INSPECTION DATE(S} (Include all dates of the inspection} REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE
March 23, 20610 K. Kruppa, L. Knockstead and R. J. Lasto {3/23f10)
April 1, 201D K. Kruppa {4/17/10)
PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION (Required on FIRST PAGE only unless
mult: le representatives produce tha pla&
Azl F. pAut, Al ceadre_ ot AL
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VIOLATION REPORT . il
PERSONAL CARE HOMES ~ 55 Pa.Code Chapter 2600  yay 17 1p Page}’of}s’
[ NAVIE AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME prte s et CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER
Longwood At Oakmont Assisted Living Center Ao Tzsiogntial Licensing
508 Rte 809, Verona, PA 15147 429800 :

INSPECTION BATE(S) {Include all da:l:es of the inspection)
March 23, 2010
April 1, 2010

REGIONAIL. REPRESENTATIVE

K. Kruppa {4/1/18)

K. Kruppa, L. Knockstead and R.J. Lasto (3/23/10)

PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION (Required on FIRST PAGE only uniess

multiple representatives produce the plan)
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NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME it ResicprRRRN HE§NSE NOMBER
Longwood At Oakmont Assisted Living Center =
500 Rte 909, Verona, PA 15147 429908

REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE

No. 2894

LONGWOOD AT CAKMONT

May, 17. 2010 5:20PM

INSPECTION DATE(S) (Include all dates of the inspection}
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March 23, 2010 K. Kruppa, L. Knockstead and R. J. Lasto {3123M0)
April 1, 201D K. Kruppa (4/1710) _
PRlNTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING FLAN GF CORRECTION {Requ:red on FIRST PAGE cmiy unless
multiple representatives produce the plan)
(apet) T a0 0 NHA  Diegedse ot AL
SIG A‘TURE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE | DATE REGIONAL LICENSING APPROVAL OF PLAN OF DATE
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REGULATION VIOLATION DATE BY WHICH PLLAN OF CORRECTION DATE
. 55 Pa.Code § 2600. CORRECTION (include a step-by-step plan to correct the COMPLIANCE
WILL BE specific violation, as well as a ptan to VERIFIED
COMPLETED assure the viclation does not recur} BY DFW
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VIOLATION REFORT | : p

i
PERSONAL CARE HOMES — 55 Pa.Code Chapter 2606 - - : Page Faf 3
NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME .. | GURRENT LICENSE NUMBER
Longwood At Oakmont Assisted Livinng Center ‘ A L dnnal Lieensing
500 Rte 508, Verona, PA 15147 429900

INSPECTION DATE(S) {Include all dates of the mspectmn} REGIONAL REFPRESENTATIVE
March 23, 2010 K. Kruppa, L. Knockstead and R. .. Lasfo {3723/M6)

April 1, 2010 _ K. Krappa (41/10)

PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF C{JRRECTION {Required on FIRST PAGE t:.ml';\,r unless
mulfiple representatives produce the plan)

ez d T TPave £1o NHA Dissatie of /i}z,c,

SIGNATURE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE | DATE REGIONAL LICENSING APPRQVAL OF PLAN OF DATE
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COMPLETED assure the violation does not recur} m"p . ]
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PERSONAL CARE HOMES — 55 Pa.Code Chapter 2600 .V R Paga';ofzg
NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER
Longwood At Oakmont Assisted Living Center vt Daoideniizi Licens.a-
500 Rte 909, Verona, PA 15147 - AU LSS deyiCE N>y

INSPECTION DATE(S) {Include all dates of the inspection)

March 23, 2010 . _
April 1, 2010

REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE
K. Kruppa, L. Knockstead and R. J. Lasto (3/23/10)
K. Kruppa {41110}

PRINTED NAME AND T{TLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF GORRECTION (Required on FIRST PAGE only unless

éf&cj%@ O?f S

multiple representatives produce the plan)
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? CORRECTION
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REGULATION " VIOLATION DATE BY WHICH PLAN OF CORRECTION DATE
55 Pa.Code § 2600. CORRECTION {in¢lude a step-by-step plan to correct the COMPLLANCE
WILL BE -specific violation, as well as a plan to VERIFIED
COMPLETED assure the violation does not recur} i BY DPW
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141b2 : ey LESy £ #7 wa
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VIOLATION REPORT

PERSONAL CARE HOMES — 55 Pa.Code Chapter 2500,

MAY 17 B

. i
Page 2 of

NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAIL CARE HOME
Longwood At Oakmant Assisted Living Center
500 Rte 949, Verona, PA 15147

3 T
f"“_ Liaed

4299{]0

| CURRENT LICENSE NUWBER

INSPECTION DATE(S) (Include all dates of the inspection) .
March 23, 2010
April 4, 2010

REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE
K. Kruppa, L. Knockstead and R. J. Lasto (3/23/10)
K. Kruppa (4/1/10)

PRINTED NARME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION (Required on FIRST PAGE only unless

mulfiple representatwes produce the plan)

Mﬂtﬁfd F. Thue RN Nqu ésf‘-ﬁ&%ﬁ of [AHC
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SIGNATURE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE | DATE REGHONAL LICENSING APPROVAL OF PLAN OF DATE
— CORRECTION
MMWJ £ W Y N G370 PERPIP
1 L2 3 4 5
REGULATION i VIOLATION DATE BY WHICH PLAN OF CORRECTION DATE
§5 Pa.Code § 2600. CORRECTION | ({irclude a step-by-step pian to correct the COMPILIANCE
WILL BE specific viclation, as well as a plan to VERIFIED
COMPLETED assurs the violation does not recur} ] BY DPW
Shz 2010 [An invents as &6mgi-a‘ﬁzﬁ

183a . ' o F ves n"dew.'f: %g g

The hame shall develop and | The home failed to implemeant chstee %\s
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use of medications and not available in the home: 5';"2 ij.‘ O A’Sja'*ﬁ Liiﬁ;tfae ét i e ditqﬁuﬂn_\p-

medical equipment by » Resident #8's Lunesta 1 mg o ¥ Wit mob | YA 24

’ Siaent i crde ‘1‘0 ens vt {2
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g e
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i} VIOLATION REPORT &
PERSONAL CARE HOMES - 55 Pa.Code Chapter 2600 WA 17 9B Page Y of 1
» 17
NAKME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME CURRENT LIGENSE NUMEER
Longwaod At Cakmont Assisted Living Center UERE T ST R PSR ;
500 Rte 909, Verona, PA 15147 e 1 A e

INSPECTION DATE(S) (Include all dates of the inspection)
March 23, 2010
April 1, 2010

REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE
K. Kruppa, 1. Knockstead and R. J. Lasto {3/23/10})
K. Kruppa {4/1/10)

multiple representatives produce the planm

WA!:&U F. Pave PR NMA @smj‘oﬂ of ﬂL@

PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION (Required on FIRST PAGE only unless

Paaniio!

SIGNATURE OF LEGAL ENTITY REFRESENTATIVE | DATE REGIONAL LICENSING APPROVAL OF PLAN COF DATE
W w M _; o CORRECTION
-+ £JU /UHA §-/3-/¢) sz \sme
J Ko Lovl - - 7/5
REGULATION VIOLATION DATE BY WHICH PLAN OF CORRECTION DATE
55 Pa.Code § 2600. CORRECTION finciude a step-by-step plan to correct the COMPLIANCE
WILL BE specific violation, as well as a plan te YERIFIED
CCMPLETED assure the violation does not recurh BY DPW
- Y42 s eIrSaws, Wi
187b 5 /ff/&ﬂf o e f;i-imf‘F aﬁm T Lo L hcSteps hamﬁlaen ta.kler t
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NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME
Longwood At Oakmont Assisted Living Center
500 Rte 909, Verona, PA 15147 ' :

Grfealy S RENT CENSE N
Atgp s o ‘%f’ighce;}iﬁlng UMBER
429900

INSPECTION DATE(S} {Include all dates of the inspection)
March 23, 2010
Aprit 1, 2010 -

REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE :
K. Kruppa, L. Knockstead and R. J. Lasto {3/23/10)
K. Kruppa (4/1/10)

PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORREC TTON (Required on FIRST PAGE only unless

mulfiple representatives produce the plan)
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REGULATION WIOLATIOGN DATE BY WHICH PLAN OF CORRECTION DATE
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